
I.S.G.A. 2017-18     2-piece Results  

UNDER 9 GIRLS NOVICE CHALLENGE 

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                   11th / 12th November 2017 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Swanbourne House SF VV  Score Pos Score Pos 

 101 Isabel Nelson 8.80 7.40 16.20 20   

 102 Eva Muirhead 8.07 7.35 15.42 29   

 103 Katie Harvey 8.40 0.00 8.40 43   

 104 Chizara Onueski 7.05 7.75 14.80 37   

 105 Amber Kular 7.52 6.00 13.52 40   

 106 Alice Crack 0.00 6.40 6.40 50   

  Total of top 4 32.79 28.90   61.69 8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Brooke Priory SF VV  Score Pos Score Pos 

 107 Jessica Ford 8.85 8.10 16.95 6=     

 108 Imogen Bouch 8.45 7.85 16.30 18     

 109 Bronwyn Reading 8.22 7.90 16.12 21     

 110 Georgina Ellingworth 7.90 0.00 7.90 44     

 111 Florence Berry 0.00 6.40 6.40 50=     

 112 Darcey Collins 8.60 8.00 16.60 11=     

  Total of top 4 34.12 31.85   65.97 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

The Grove SF  VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 113 Alexa O'Kane 8.12 7.65 15.77 25     

 114 Summer O'Kane 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

 115 Sophie Hartley-Wiley 8.35 8.15 16.50 14=     

 116 Schechinah Fundira 7.75 5.85 13.60 39     

 117 Oluwadabira Filani 7.77 7.45 15.22 33     

 118 Alice Alder 7.30 5.45 12.75 41     

  Total of top 4 31.99 29.10   61.09 9 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Winfrides SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 119 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

 120 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

 121 Esme Farmer 8.67 7.70 16.37 17     

 122 Millie Atkinson 8.77 8.35 17.12 4     

 123 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

 124 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

  Total of top 4 17.44 16.05   33.49 10 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Adcote SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 125 Honor Rapson 8.37 8.25 16.62 10     

 126 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

 127 Louisa Llewellyn-Jones 7.00 7.90 14.90 35     

 128 Francesca Wright 7.87 6.95 14.82 36     

 129 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

 130 Holly Rao 8.55 7.15 15.70 27     

  Total of top 4 31.79 30.25   62.04 7 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Albans SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 131 Kendra Wilberforce 0.00 7.45 7.45 48     

 132 Georgia Maddock 8.77 0.00 8.77 42     

 133 Grace Howie 7.75 7.50 15.25 32     

 134 Manyan Yao 8.17 7.25 15.42 29=     

 135 Eden Allen 8.27 7.95 16.22 19     

 136 Isabel Hawks 9.00 8.35 17.35 2     

  Total of top 4 34.21 31.25   65.46 5 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers Monmouth SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 137 Amelia Rossiter 8.10 7.65 15.75 26     

 138 Victoria Rossiter 6.35 7.80 14.15 38     

 139 Kezia Lloyd 8.42 6.70 15.12 34     

 140 Grace Morgan-Rees 7.60 7.95 15.55 28     

 141 Isabella Taylor 8.15 7.80 15.95 24     

 142 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

  Total of top 4 32.27 31.20   63.47 6 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St George’s SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 143 Bessie Tomlinson 8.90 8.05 16.95 6=     

 144 Olivia Smith 9.15 8.40 17.55 1     

 145 Georgie Geering 7.95 8.10 16.05 22     

 146 Darcey Roddy 8.35 8.20 16.55 13     

 147 Emma Morgan 0.00 7.75 7.75 47     

 148 Diana Peters 7.77 0.00 7.77 46     

  Total of top 4 34.35 32.75   67.10 2 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 149 Thomasina Boothman 7.30 8.10 15.40 31     

 150 Georgie Betts 8.65 7.85 16.50 14=     

 151 Clemmie Utting-Curtis 8.30 8.15 16.45 16     

 152 Lucy Cornelius 8.05 7.95 16.00 23     

 153 Abigail Green 8.35 8.60 16.95 6=     

 154 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 52=     

  Total of top 4 33.35 32.80   66.15 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Gerrards Cross SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 155 Elisa Beaini 6.65 0.00 6.65 49     

 156 Evie Caney 0.00 7.80 7.80 45     

 157 Lucy Broadberry 8.80 7.80 16.60 11=     

 158 Lily-May Allen-Hatcher 9.20 8.10 17.30 3     

 159 Olivia Sykes 9.00 8.00 17.00 5     

 160 Eden Simmons 8.70 8.25 16.95 6=     

  Total of top 4 35.70 32.15   67.85 1 

 

UNDER 9 Girls Challenge - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

144 Olivia Smith St George's 17.55 1 

136 Isabel Hawks St Albans 17.35 2 

158 Lily-May Allen-Hatcher St Marys Gerrards Cross 17.30 3 

122 Millie Atkinson St Winefrides 17.12 4 

159 Olivia Sykes St Marys Gerrards Cross 17.00 5 

143 Bessie Tomlinson St George's 16.95 6= 

107 Jessica Ford Brooke Priory 16.95 6= 

153 Abigail Green Stamford 16.95 6= 

160 Eden Simmons St Marys Gerrards Cross 16.95 6= 

125 Honor Rapson Adcote 16.62 10 

112 Darcey Collins Brooke Priory 16.60 11= 

157 Lucy Broadberry St Marys Gerrards Cross 16.60 11= 

146 Darcey Roddy St George's 16.55 13 

115 Sophie Hartley-Wiley The Grove 16.50 14= 

150 Georgie Betts Stamford 16.50 14= 

151 Clemmie Utting-Curtis Stamford 16.45 16 

121 Esme Farmer St Winefrides 16.37 17 

108 Imogen Bouch Brooke Priory 16.30 18 

135 Eden Allen St Albans 16.22 19 

101 Isabel Nelson Swanbourne House 16.20 20 

109 Bronwyn Reading Brooke Priory 16.12 21 

145 Georgie Geering St George's 16.05 22 

152 Lucy Cornelius Stamford 16.00 23 

141 Isabella Taylor Haberdashers Monmouth 15.95 24 

113 Alexa O'Kane The Grove 15.77 25 



137 Amelia Rossiter Haberdashers Monmouth 15.75 26 

130 Holly Rao Adcote 15.70 27 

140 Grace Morgan-Rees Haberdashers Monmouth 15.55 28 

102 Eva Muirhead Swanbourne House 15.42 29= 

134 Manyan Yao St Albans 15.42 29= 

149 Thomasina Boothman Stamford 15.40 31 

133 Grace Howie St Albans 15.25 32 

117 Oluwadabira Filani The Grove 15.22 33 

139 Kezia Lloyd Haberdashers Monmouth 15.12 34 

127 Louisa Llewellyn-Jones Adcote 14.90 35 

128 Francesca Wright Adcote 14.82 36 

104 Chizara Onueski Swanbourne House 14.80 37 

138 Victoria Rossiter Haberdashers Monmouth 14.15 38 

116 Schechinah Fundira The Grove 13.60 39 

105 Amber Kular Swanbourne House 13.52 40 

118 Alice Alder The Grove 12.75 41 

132 Georgia Maddock St Albans 8.77 42 

103 Katie Harvey Swanbourne House 8.40 43 

110 Georgina Ellingworth Brooke Priory 7.90 44 

156 Evie Caney St Marys Gerrards Cross 7.80 45 

148 Diana Peters St George's 7.77 46 

147 Emma Morgan St George's 7.75 47 

131 Kendra Wilberforce St Albans 7.45 48 

155 Elisa Beaini St Marys Gerrards Cross 6.65 49 

106 Alice Crack Swanbourne House 6.40 50= 

111 Florence Berry Brooke Priory 6.40 50= 

114 Summer O'Kane The Grove 0.00 52= 

119 spare St Winefrides 0.00 52= 

120 spare St Winefrides 0.00 52= 

123 spare St Winefrides 0.00 52= 

124 spare St Winefrides 0.00 52= 

126 spare Adcote 0.00 52= 

129 spare Adcote 0.00 52= 

142 spare Haberdashers Monmouth 0.00 52= 

154 spare Stamford 0.00 52= 

 

UNDER 9 Girls Challenge Team 

Positions 

School Score Position 

St Marys Gerrards Cross 67.85 1 

St George's 67.10 2 

Stamford 66.15 3 

Brooke Priory 65.97 4 

St Albans 65.46 5 

Haberdashers Monmouth 63.47 6 

Adcote 62.04 7 

Swanbourne House 61.69 8 

The Grove 61.09 9 

St Winefrides 33.49 10 

 


